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Capital Projects Since August 2011

Total Project Count — 283
Total Project Value — $10,160,836,528

This includes completed projects, active capital projects, and public-private partnerships.



Active Projects

Project Phase PT:))j.ecc):s Total Cost

Programming/Planning 25 $1,042,397,624
Design 15 S991,733,627
Construction 23 S996,598,897
P3 Projects 17 S1,173,964,000
Combined Total 80 S4,204,694,148



Capital Construction Assistance Project (CCAP) List

Institution/Agency _ SB 52 Funding Total Project Budget

Texas A&M University

Texas A&M University at Galveston
Texas A&M Health Science Center
Texas A&M Health Science Center
Prairie View A&M University

Texas A&M University—-Commerce
Texas A&M University—Texarkana
Texas A&M University—Corpus Christi
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M University—Kingsville
Tarleton State University

Tarleton State University

West Texas A&M University

Texas A&M University—Central Texas
Texas A&M University—San Antonio
TAMUS — RELLIS

Clinical Veterinary Teaching & Research Complex
Engineering Classroom & Research Building

Texas Medical Center 3 Building

Nursing Education & Research Center (McAllen)
Teaching & Academic Student Support Services Facility
Agricultural Multipurpose Education & Training Center
Business, Engineering & Technology Building

Arts & Media Building

Health Sciences Education & Research Center
Deferred Maintenance

Health Sciences & Human Services Building

Expansion of Fort Worth Campus

Health/Safety Upgrades & Renovation of an Education Building

Central Utility Plant & Infrastructure Upgrades
Public Health & Education Building
STEM Education Center

$56,153,542
$33,692,125
$69,897,111
$29,948,556
$44,922,833
$44,922,833
$44,922,833
$44,922,833
$44,922,833
$44,922,833
$65,000,000
$25,000,000
$44,922,833
$44,922,833
$44,922,833
$43,425,406

$727,422,237

$175,000,000
$50,992,125
$100,000,000
$49,948,556
$44,922,833
$44,922,833
$44,922,833
$64,922,833
$71,200,000
$47,922,833
$80,000,000
$10,000,000
$44,922,833
$47,500,000
$44,922,833
$43,425,406
$970,525,918



Aggie Park — Texas A&M




Kyle Field South End Zone Suites — Texas A&M




Indoor Football Practice Facility — Texas A& M




Engineering Classroom & Research Building — PVAMU

February 2023 progress photo



Instructional Laboratory & Innovation
Learning Building — Texas A& M




EEX Emergency Services
Training Institute Administration

February 2023 progress photos



Business Education Complex — Texas A&M




Innovation Proving Ground
Bush Combat Development Center (RELLIS)




Ballistic, Aero-optics, and Materials (BAM) Range
Bush Combat Development Center (RELLIS)




Texas A&M-Fort Worth




4141 Locomotive &

Marine One Pavilion
Bush Presidential Library






