# Construction Update



2023 Chancellor's Century Council

## Capital Projects Since August 2011

# Total Project Count – 283 Total Project Value – \$10,160,836,528

This includes completed projects, active capital projects, and public-private partnerships.

# Active Projects

Project Phase	No. of Projects	Total Cost
Programming/Planning	25	\$1,042,397,624
Design	15	\$991,733,627
Construction	23	\$996,598,897
P3 Projects	17	\$1,173,964,000
Combined Total	80	\$4,204,694,148

## Capital Construction Assistance Project (CCAP) List

Institution/Agency	Project	SB 52 Funding	Total Project Budget
Texas A&M University	Clinical Veterinary Teaching & Research Complex	\$56,153,542	\$175,000,000
Texas A&M University at Galveston	Engineering Classroom & Research Building	\$33,692,125	\$50,992,125
Texas A&M Health Science Center	Texas Medical Center 3 Building	\$69,897,111	\$100,000,000
Texas A&M Health Science Center	Nursing Education & Research Center (McAllen)	\$29,948,556	\$49,948,556
Prairie View A&M University	Teaching & Academic Student Support Services Facility	\$44,922,833	\$44,922,833
Texas A&M University–Commerce	Agricultural Multipurpose Education & Training Center	\$44,922,833	\$44,922,833
Texas A&M University–Texarkana	Business, Engineering & Technology Building	\$44,922,833	\$44,922,833
Texas A&M University–Corpus Christi	Arts & Media Building	\$44,922,833	\$64,922,833
Texas A&M International University	Health Sciences Education & Research Center	\$44,922,833	\$71,200,000
Texas A&M University–Kingsville	Deferred Maintenance	\$44,922,833	\$47,922,833
Tarleton State University	Health Sciences & Human Services Building	\$65,000,000	\$80,000,000
Tarleton State University	Expansion of Fort Worth Campus	\$25,000,000	\$10,000,000
West Texas A&M University	Health/Safety Upgrades & Renovation of an Education Building	\$44,922,833	\$44,922,833
Texas A&M University–Central Texas	Central Utility Plant & Infrastructure Upgrades	\$44,922,833	\$47,500,000
Texas A&M University–San Antonio	Public Health & Education Building	\$44,922,833	\$44,922,833
TAMUS – RELLIS	STEM Education Center	\$43,425,406	\$43,425,406
		\$727,422,237	\$970,525,918



- Carla and Rick Moncrief '81

# Aggie Park – Texas A&M



## Kyle Field South End Zone Suites – Texas A&M



#### Indoor Football Practice Facility – Texas A&M



## Engineering Classroom & Research Building – PVAMU



## Instructional Laboratory & Innovation Learning Building – Texas A&M















February 2023 progress photos

### Business Education Complex – Texas A&M



### Innovation Proving Ground Bush Combat Development Center (RELLIS)





#### Ballistic, Aero-optics, and Materials (BAM) Range Bush Combat Development Center (RELLIS)





Head Building (north end)

Process Equipment Laser Mounting Laser Mounting Common Test Section and Lage Access

#### Texas A&M-Fort Worth





#### 4141 Locomotive & Marine One Pavilion Bush Presidential Library